DRAFT AGENDA

South Florida Ecosystem Restoration Science Coordination Group Science Meeting

RECOVER Five Year Plan
Conceptual Ecological Model Updates
South Florida Water Management District
Building B-1 Auditorium
3301 Gun Club Road
West Palm Beach, FL 33406
Monday, January 23, 2017, 9:30 — 5:00
Tuesday, January 24, 2017, 8:30 — 3:30

Day 1: Monday, January 23, 2017

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:25

11:25-12:05

12:05-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:30 - 6:30

Welcome, Introduction, Goals and Purpose of the
Meeting

Presentation: The Five Year Plan Overview

Results from the Pre-meeting Questions
Presentation: Climate Change Scenarios for CERP
Vulnerability Assessment (Sea Level Rise, Hydrologic
Changes, and Extreme High/Low Temperatures)
Public Comment

Break

Presentation: Invasive Exotic Species

Presentation: Vulnerability Assessment Examples &
Guidance (Sensitivities, Thresholds, and Tipping Points)

LUNCH

Presentation: Introduction to CEM Updates & Total
System Model

Discussion: Update Total System Model
Break

Discussion Continued: Total System Model
Public Comment

Closing Comments

No Host Social Location TBD

(Nick Aumen
SCG Chair/ Susan
Gray SCG Vice-
Chair)

(Patti Gorman)
(Nick Aumen)

(Jayantha
Obeysekera)

(LeRoy Rodgers)

(Dave Rudnick)

(Fred Sklar)

(Nick Aumen/
Susan Gray)



DRAFT AGENDA
South Florida Ecosystem Restoration Science Coordination Group Science Meeting

RECOVER Five Year Plan

Conceptual Ecological Model Updates
South Florida Water Management District
Building B-1 Auditorium
3301 Gun Club Road

West Palm Beach, FL 33406
Monday, January 23, 2017, 9:30 — 5:00
Tuesday, January 24, 2017, 8:30 — 3:30

Day 2: Tuesday, January 24, 2017

8:30 - 8:50 Welcome and Recap From Day 1 and Instructions for Day 2 (Nick Aumen
SCG Chair/ Susan
Gray SCG Vice-
Chair)
8:50-11:45 Exercise: Regional CEM Breakouts (Northern Estuaries, Lake (Nick Aumen)
Okeechobee, Greater Everglades, and Southern Coastal
Systems)

11:45 - 12:45 LUNCH

12:45 - 1:45 Exercise Continued: Complete Regional CEM Breakouts
(Northern Estuaries, Lake Okeechobee, Greater Everglades,
and Southern Coastal Systems)

1:45 —2:45 Break Out Session Report Out

2:45 - 3:00 Public Comment

3:00-3:15 Presentation: 5 Year Plan Next Steps (April
Patterson/Patti
Gorman)

3:15-3:30 Closing Comments (Nick Aumen/
Susan Gray)

3:30 Adjourn



